
1:8
1:16

1:16

LOBBY

LIFT LIFTGR

STAIRS

MAIL

LOADING DOCK

2

2

2

G02
49m 

G01
49m 

G03
110m 

P

P

PP P

Masterplan

A
B C D

G

PENNANT HILL’S ROAD

��
��
��
���
��
��
�

��������������

E

F

EXISTING BUILDINGS

CHILDCARE

KIDS PLAY

BBQ AREA

SUPERMARKET

FITNESS

RECREATION

COMMUNITY
CENTRE/LIBRARY

RETAIL

RESIDENTS ONLY
ROOF TERRACE

RETAIL

RETAIL

DISCLAIMER: Purchasers take note: These floor plans do not form part of the contract for sale of any lot within the development. They are indicative only. The descriptions, layouts and areas set out in this floor plan are subject to change and may not accurately reflect the final design of each unit depicted.


